Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Ward - (975498) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

27/10/18
17/06/17
16/07/16
22/10/16
05/12/15
27/09/15
28/11/15
18/07/15
09/11/14
29/03/14
07/12113
22/06/14
06/10/13
23/06/13

23/12/12

Date

27/10/18
17/06/17
22/10/16
16/07/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
27/09/15
18/07/15

Meet

Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017

Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet
Rochford & District Club Championships 2016
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Rochford & District Winter Time Trial 2015
Rochford & District Club Championships 2015
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Rochford & District SC Club Time Trials 2013
Rochford & District SC Club Championships 2014
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Rochford & District Club Championships

Rochford & District Club Championships

Meet

Colchester Spooktacular Halloween Meet 2018
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017

Rochford & District Club Championships 2016
Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Rochford & District Winter Time Trial 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Rochford & District Club Championships 2015
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Club Swam Under
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43.12 200 H 09/11/14 BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala Southend 3
45.90 166 H 22/06/14 Rochford & District SC Club Championships 2014 Rochford Rochford 4
44.62 181 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Rochford 2
45.90 166 H 07/12/13  Rochford & District SC Club Time Trials 2013 Rochford Rochford 4
47.24 152 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Rochford 3
48.31 142 H 23/06/13 Rochford & District Club Championships Rochford Rochford 4
54.72 98 H 23/12/12 Rochford & District Club Championships Rochford Rochford 4
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